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T Activity Calendar for the Even Semester of Academic Yecar 2021-22
s Coordin
S.No of ator if Day
_days | Week Date Proposcd activity any Order
| 24-02-22 24-02-22 College Reopen for Even l
D, © Semester |
Publication of ESE Results -
) 25.02- -02-
" 25:02:22 | 250222 | (g Semester 1l
26-02-22 | Saturday
27-02-22 | Sunday
3 28.02-02 | Regular Academic Classes 1
4 01.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes v
28.02-02 :
5 to 02.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes v
04.03.22
6 - 03.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes VI
7 04.03.22 Regular Academic Classes 1
05.03.22 | Saturday
06.03.22 | Sunday
8 07.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes I
9 08.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes "
07.03.22
10 to 09.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes v
11.03.22
11 10.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes v
12 11.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes VI
12.03.22 | Saturday
13.03.22 | Sunday
13 14.03.22 | UNIT TEST -1 (UG) |
14 14'?3'22 15.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes i
0
15 18.03.22 16.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes .
16 17.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes v




Regular Academic Classes

\
19.03.22 | Saturday
20.03.22 | Sunday .
18 21.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes Vi
19 22.03.22 Guest lecture on CMA Head & |
21.03.22 QWAreness peer group Faculties
to learning
20 25.03.22 23.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes 1
21 24.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes 11
22 25.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes v
26.03.22 | Saturday
27.03.22 | Sunday
23 28.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes \Y;
29.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes
Ca 28.03.22 L
25 to 30.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes I
26 OR0422 31.03.22 | Regular Academic Classes I
Regular Academic Classes
27 01.04.22 "
Saturday (Telugu New Year
02.04.22 | olida )
03.04.22 | Sunday
28 04.04.22 | UNIT TEST -11 (UG) v
29 04.04.22 05.04.22 | Regular Academic Classes v
to
30 08.04.22 06.04.22 | Regular Academic Classes VI
31 07.04.22 | Parents Meet UG | l
32 08.04.22 | Parents Meet UG 11 1
09.04.22 | Saturday
10.04.22 | Sunday
13 11.04.22 | Guest lecture on Next — FI“[CL:‘(:];E 1
11.04.22 Gen Skill set for
to Managers
+15.04.2
34 12.04.22 | Regular Academic Classes v
35 13.04.22 | Regular Academic Classes v




14.0422 Mahavir Jayanti Holiday WT
15.04.22 | Good Friday Holiday
16.04.22 | Saturday
17.04.22 | Sunday
b # UNIT TEST - 111
18.04.22
3 (UG) VI
17 18.04.22 19.04.22 | Regular Academic Classes 1
38 to 20.04.22 | Regular Academic Classes Il
39 22.04.22 21.04.22 | Holiday (Onam) Il
40 22.04.22 | Regular Academic Classes v
23.04.22 | Saturday
24.04.22 | Sunday
41 ‘ 25.04.22 | Commencement of Test - [ \
26.04.22 | Comm t of Test - I
2 | 950422 encement 0 VI
43 to 27.04.22 | Commencement of Test - 1 I
- 29.04.22
28.04.22 | Commencement of Test - I
4 | II
45 29.04.22 | Commencement of Test - I 1
30.04.22 | Saturday
01.05.22 | Sunday
46 02.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes v
03.05.22 | Eid-ul-Fitr Holiday
02.05.22
to. 04.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes
47 \
43 06.05.22 05.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes VI
49 06.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes I
07.05.22 | Board of Studies Meeting
08.05.22 | Sunday
09.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes 1
50
51 09.05.22 10.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes -
to .
5 13.05.22 11.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes v
12.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes v
53




.. 13.0522 | Regular Academic Classes VI
14.05.22 | Saturday
15.05.22 | Sunday
& Commencement of ESE
| D l 16.0522 | p_ tical Examinations I
VEke S i
,‘ 36 1 16.05.22 17.05.22 Regul:ar Acadetrtlc Classes I
+ A E to 18.05.22 Stanqmg Committee i
L 27 1 200522 meeting
| s | 19.0522 | Regular Academic Classes v
| 59 | 200522 | Regular Academic Classes v
\ | 31.05.22 | Saturday
i . Sunday (May Day
| e | 23.0522 | Regular Academic Classes VI
\ i .
\ \ 24.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes
L6t 1 230522 )
) 3 to 25.0522 | Regular Academic Classes I
— 270522 :
l & ‘ 26.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes I
-: . —
‘ 64 i 27.05.22 | Regular Academic Classes IV
;' _ES.OS 22 | Saturday
; 39.05.22 | Sunday
= - Head &
— 30,0522 | Guest lecture N ¥
| 66 . j 1.05.22 | Academic Council Meeting VI
| UNIT TEST -1V
| | - p
| 67 | ° 1.05.22 01.06.22 (UG) 1
———1} 1o —
2 ' 03.06.22 02.06.22 | Regular Academic Classes
— 1
T i 03.06.22 | Regular Academic Classes I
f 04.06.22 | Saturday
05.06.22 | Sunday
L 06.06.22 | Regular Academic Classes
70 v
060622 | ¢7.0622 | Regular Academic Classes
71 to \%
- 100622 | 050622 | Regular Academic Classes "
| ] 09.06.22 | Regular Academic Classes




24 10,0622 | Regular Academic Classes I
A ,06,22 | Saturday”
________ P 12,0622 | Sunday
13.00, TTEST -
,,,Zf'___... ek 522 | UNIT TEST =V (UG) 1
16 14,0622 | Regular Academic Classes
2 13,0622 i
77 to 15,0622 | Regular Academic Classes v
— 17.06.22 1 —
% 16,0622 | Regular Academic Classes VI
79 l 17.06.22 Commencement of Test - 11 I
i 12.06.22 | Saturday u
B 7 19.06.22 | Sunday
]
40 20,0622 Commencement of Test - II 1
] '
41 21,06,22 Commencement of Test - 11 it
Rl 200622 [ L e B
¥ , o+ 0 22.00.22 Commencement of Test - 11 v
_he L 240622 [
93 23.06.22 v B
Last Contact Day for the
24 24.06.22 | gyudents VI
o= 25.06,22 | Saturday
| 26,00.22 Sunday
%5 27.06.22 Commencement of Test - 11 I
. |
% 28.06.22 I
1 270022 D
97 10 29.06. & I
01.07.22 [ 0622
94 i 6.2 v
[ End- of-Semester Exam
. 07,
29 01.07.22 | gant -
& 02.07.22 | Saturday
03.07.22 Sunday
_________,_____________,_.«____,__._ ay
04.07.22
90 04.07.22 VI

w —
06.07.22 05.07.22
0 i I

91




06.07.22

07.07.22
08.07.22 | Saturday —
09.07.22 | Sunday
Total no.of working days =90
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